BBH150 Big Bubba®
Non-Metallic Filter Housings for High Flow
With optional activated carbon cartridge to remove Chlorine,
bad tastes, foul odors and sediment.
Proprietary Cartridges
The replacement cartridge for the Watts whole house filter
is totally proprietary, so you may enjoy the  replacement
cartridge business over the life of the equipment

I)
0 25 50 100 125 150
15
10
5
FLOW (GPM)
1 µm
5 µm
20 µm
50 µm
150 µm
Activated Carbon
Ideal for whole house filtration to reduce chlorine, taste,
odors and sediment.
MODEL NO. MAX. FLOW CAPACITY CHLORINE REDUCTION
BBC-150-ACP 15 GPM 140,000 Gals. 90%
We build filtration systems, or they may be installed on site.
Depth Cartridges
Melt blown Polypropylene cartridges are recommended
when depth filtration is necessary for gelatinous substances
and when chemical resistance may be a requirement.
MODEL NO. MEDIA TYPE MICRON RATING PER CASE
BBC-150-D1 PP 1 1
BBC-150-D5 PP 5 1
BBC-150-D20 PP 20 1
BBC-150-D50 PP 50 1
MODEL NO. MEDIA TYPE MICRON RATING PER CASE
BBC-150-P1 PP 1 1
BBC-150-P5 PP 5 1
BBC-150-P20 PE 20 1
BBC-150-P50 PE 50 1
BBC-150-PM150 Mesh 150 1
5, 20, 50 and 150 micron cartridges are cleanable and reusable to reduce
costs.
Pleated Cartridges
Ideal for more critical applications, offering greater ef-